
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION
1 SPENCER BUSH 14:12 OVERALL MALE

2 SARAH BASHINSKI 14:49 OVERALL FEMALE

3 BRIAN LARANDY 15:39 M 30-39

4 DAVID 18:49 M 19-UNDER

5 NATHAN CAIN 18:53 M 19-UNDER

6 ANTHONY PRICE 19:18 M 19-UNDER

7 BAILEE STEWART 19:19 F 19-UNDER

8 PHILLIP SILVERMAN 19:21 M 30-39

9 JEN CABUNO 19:23 F 30-39

10 ANDREW MASTERS 19:26 M 30-39

11 BILL WOODS 19:52 M 50-59

12 ANITA WILSON 20:15 F 40-49

13 RENEE BODDEN 20:21 F 50-59

14 NIKUNJ PATEL 20:33 M 30-39

15 DONNIE BAILES 20:34 M 30-39

16 MARK BLAKEMAN 20:38 M 40-49

17 BRIAN JACKSON 20:59 M 40-49

18 KELLY JANKOWSKI 21:58 F 30-39

19 MONICA 22:16 F 19-UNDER

20 SARAH MATOLA 22:23 F 30-39

21 GAYLE SLATTERY 22:27 F 50-59

22 KERRY BLAKEMAN 22:33 F 40-49

23 GINA NOCERA 22:46 F 30-39

24 CRYSTAL BLAKEMAN 23:01 F 20-29

25 LES TABOR 23:02 M 20-29

26 KRISTIN CRANO 23:04 F 20-29

27 MELISSA DANADIC 23:06 F 20-29

28 JENNA KIFER 23:16 F 30-39

29 JENNA BRIAN 23:16 F 30-39

30 KYLE CAIN 23:30 M 19-UNDER

31 JANELLE FUMEROLA 24:52 F 40-49

32 FRANK B. 24:56 M 40-49

33 LIZ 25:29 F 30-39

34 STEPHANIE BARKEY 26:22 F 30-39

35 CHRIS JACKSON 27:27 M 19-UNDER

36 LESLEY KERR 27:28 F 40-49

37 JOE MIDLICK 27:28 M 60-69
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38 AMY LOCKNEY 27:28 F 40-49

39 YVETTE RIVERA 27:33 F 20-29

40 JACOB MAYS 29:01 M 19-UNDER

41 JULIE RUDOLPH 29:20 F 30-39

42 KELSIE RUDOLPH 29:20 F 19-UNDER

43 BOB MIX 29:22 M 30-39

44 CONNIE RADCLIFFE 29:23 F 30-39

45 SARA BURT 30:17 F 30-39

46 KATHRYN KRAMER 30:57 OVERALL WALKER

47 GORDON 31:50 M 19-UNDER

48 BRENDA MCDOUGAL 33:15 F 50-59

49 TONI HAYWARD 34:22 F 30-39

50 ASHLEY EWERS 34:24 F 20-29

51 DEBRA DANADJO 34:40 F 20-29

52 TEDDY ZMUDA 34:55 M 30-39

53 MINDIE SHEARER 35:16 F 40-49

54 BEN BERNSTEIN 36:25 M 20-29

55 ROBYN GALLITTO 37:48 F 50-59

56 TINA DAVIS 38:01 F 40-49

57 CONNOR JOHNSON 39:23 OVERALL WALKER

58 DEREK MILLER 39:24 M 30-39

59 KARI MILLER 39:27 F 30-39

60 LISA PRICE 40:19 F 30-39

61 DAVE BLAKEMAN 40:54 M 40-49

62 MIRT JR. BLAKEMAN 40:54 M 19-UNDER

63 NICOLE MOONEY 42:11 F 30-39

64 ALICIA PATEL 42:14 F 20-29

65 KRISTINA DIANA 50:08 F 30-39

66 ISAIAH WARREN 50:08 M 19-UNDER

67 NATALIE WARREN 50:10 F 30-39

68 JEREMIAH WARREN 50:13 M 19-UNDER

69 JOSH HINES 50:54 M 20-29

70 SARA HINES 51:45 F 30-39

71 JESSICA SMITH 51:47 F 30-39

72 ROLIND SMITH 51:54 M 30-39

AGE GROUP MALE WINNERS
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 SPENCER BUSH 14:12 OVERALL MALE

57 CONNOR JOHNSON 39:23 OVERALL WALKER

4 DAVID 18:49 M 19-UNDER

5 NATHAN CAIN 18:53 M 19-UNDER

6 ANTHONY PRICE 19:18 M 19-UNDER



30 KYLE CAIN 23:30 M 19-UNDER

35 CHRIS JACKSON 27:27 M 19-UNDER

40 JACOB MAYS 29:01 M 19-UNDER

47 GORDON 31:50 M 19-UNDER

62 MIRT JR. BLAKEMAN 40:54 M 19-UNDER

66 ISAIAH WARREN 50:08 M 19-UNDER

68 JEREMIAH WARREN 50:13 M 19-UNDER

25 LES TABOR 23:02 M 20-29

54 BEN BERNSTEIN 36:25 M 20-29

69 JOSH HINES 50:54 M 20-29

3 BRIAN LARANDY 15:39 M 30-39

8 PHILLIP SILVERMAN 19:21 M 30-39

10 ANDREW MASTERS 19:26 M 30-39

14 NIKUNJ PATEL 20:33 M 30-39

15 DONNIE BAILES 20:34 M 30-39

43 BOB MIX 29:22 M 30-39

52 TEDDY ZMUDA 34:55 M 30-39

58 DEREK MILLER 39:24 M 30-39

72 ROLIND SMITH 51:54 M 30-39

16 MARK BLAKEMAN 20:38 M 40-49

17 BRIAN JACKSON 20:59 M 40-49

32 FRANK B. 24:56 M 40-49

61 DAVE BLAKEMAN 40:54 M 40-49

11 BILL WOODS 19:52 M 50-59

37 JOE MIDLICK 27:28 M 60-69

AGE GROUP FEMALE WINNERS
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

2 SARAH BASHINSKI 14:49 OVERALL FEMALE

46 KATHRYN KRAMER 30:57 OVERALL WALKER

7 BAILEE STEWART 19:19 F 19-UNDER

19 MONICA 22:16 F 19-UNDER

42 KELSIE RUDOLPH 29:20 F 19-UNDER

24 CRYSTAL BLAKEMAN 23:01 F 20-29

26 KRISTIN CRANO 23:04 F 20-29

27 MELISSA DANADIC 23:06 F 20-29



39 YVETTE RIVERA 27:33 F 20-29

50 ASHLEY EWERS 34:24 F 20-29

51 DEBRA DANADJO 34:40 F 20-29

64 ALICIA PATEL 42:14 F 20-29

9 JEN CABUNO 19:23 F 30-39

18 KELLY JANKOWSKI 21:58 F 30-39

20 SARAH MATOLA 22:23 F 30-39

23 GINA NOCERA 22:46 F 30-39

28 JENNA KIFER 23:16 F 30-39

29 JENNA BRIAN 23:16 F 30-39

33 LIZ 25:29 F 30-39

34 STEPHANIE BARKEY 26:22 F 30-39

41 JULIE RUDOLPH 29:20 F 30-39

44 CONNIE RADCLIFFE 29:23 F 30-39

45 SARA BURT 30:17 F 30-39

49 TONI HAYWARD 34:22 F 30-39

59 KARI MILLER 39:27 F 30-39

60 LISA PRICE 40:19 F 30-39

63 NICOLE MOONEY 42:11 F 30-39

65 KRISTINA DIANA 50:08 F 30-39

67 NATALIE WARREN 50:10 F 30-39

70 SARA HINES 51:45 F 30-39

71 JESSICA SMITH 51:47 F 30-39

12 ANITA WILSON 20:15 F 40-49

22 KERRY BLAKEMAN 22:33 F 40-49

31 JANELLE FUMEROLA 24:52 F 40-49

36 LESLEY KERR 27:28 F 40-49

38 AMY LOCKNEY 27:28 F 40-49

53 MINDIE SHEARER 35:16 F 40-49

56 TINA DAVIS 38:01 F 40-49

13 RENEE BODDEN 20:21 F 50-59

21 GAYLE SLATTERY 22:27 F 50-59

48 BRENDA MCDOUGAL 33:15 F 50-59

55 ROBYN GALLITTO 37:48 F 50-59


